
 

 

Pandit Raghunath Murmu Smriti Mahavidyalaya 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2020-21 
 

Odd Semester : (July 2020 – December 2020) 

OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS 

Resumption of Classes As per Govt. order  

Id-Ud-Zoha 01/08/2020 (Saturday) 1 

Rakhi Purnima 03/08/2020 (Monday) 1 

Janmastami 11/08/2020 (Tuesday) 1 

Independence Day 15/08/2020 (Saturday) 1 

Manasa Puja 17/08/2020 (Monday) 1 

Muharram 30/08/2020 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday) 

Viswakarma Puja/ Mahalaya 17/09/2020 (Thursday) 1 

Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2020 (Friday) 1 

Puja Holidays 19/10/2020 (Monday) – 29/10/2020 (Thursday) 10 (Including 1 Sunday) 

Fateha-Doaz-Daham 30/10/2020 (Friday) 1 (During Puja Vacation) 

Kali Puja and Bhatridwitiya 14/11/2020 (Saturday) – 17/11/2020 (Tuesday) 4 (Including 1 Sunday) 

Internal Assessment 
Examination 

As per BKU Notification  

Chhat Puja 19/11/2020 (Thursday) - 20/11/2020 (Friday) 2 

Jagaddhatri Puja 23/11/2020 (Monday) 1 

Rasjatra/ Guru Nanak Jayanti 30/11/2020 (Monday) 1 

University Examinations As per Bankura University Program  

Christmas Day 25/12/2020 (Friday) 1 

Winter Recess 26/12/2020 – 31/12/2020 6 (Including 1 Sunday) 

Principal’s Discretion Two Days 2 

Even Semester : (January 2021 – June 2021) 

New Years’ Day 01/01/2021 (Friday) 1 

University Examinations As per Bankura University Program  

Vivekananda Jayanti 12/01/2021 (Tuesday) 1 

Pous Parvan 14/01/2021 (Thursday) – 15/01/2021 (Friday) 2 

Netaji Jayanti 23/01/2021 (Saturday) 1 



Republic Day 26/01/2021 (Tuesday) 1 

Saraswati Puja 16/02/2021 (Tuesday) – 17/02/2021 (Wednesday) 2 

Mahasivaratri 11/03/2021 (Thursday) 1 

Doljatra 28/03/2021 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday) 

Holi 29/03/2021 (Monday) 1 

Good Friday 02/04/2021 (Friday) 1 

Chaitra Sankranti/ Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

14/04/2021 (Wednesday) 1 

Nababarsha 15/04/2021 (Thursday) 1 

Internal Assessment 
Examination 

As per BKU Notification  

May Day 01/05/2021 (Saturday) 1 

Birth Anniversary of Pandit 

Raghunath Murmu 

05/05/2021 ( Wednesday )  

Rabindra Jayanti 07/05/2021 (Friday) 1 

Id-ul-Fitre 14/05/2021 (Friday) – 15/05/2021 (Saturday) 2 

Buddha Purnima 26/05/2021 (Wednesday) 1 

University Examinations As per Bankura University Program  

Principal’s Discretion Two Days 2 

* Total No. of Working Days: 259 
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